R-933M-0
Men’s Short Sleeve Easy Care Oxford Shirt

russell

Oxfords are one of the most popular shirt styles around. With our contemporary
tailored men's shirts our Oxfords give you still more choices for a smart and
contemporary look.

Button down collar

Back yoke with 2 side pleats
V-shaped pocket over left chest
Rounded hem

*  Easy care, spare buttons

WEIGHT:
@ MATERIAL: 0 R @ PACKING:
olours 135g/m?;
70% Cotton; 30% Polyester Oxford ) Pack 1; Carton 12
° DL White 130g/m?
m=' LAUNDRY CARE: ORIGIN:
@ Suitable for 40°C wash and tumble dry Bangladesh
S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL 6XL
Your body measurement
o fitt cm 92/97 97/102 102/107 107/12 n2/n7 Nn7/122 122/127 127/132 132/137
chest Ins 36/38 38/40 40/42 42/44 44/46 46/48 48/50 50/52 52/54
SOK"ladethﬁti cm 37/38 39/40 41/42 43/44 45/46 47/48 49/50 51/52 53/54
naividua
Caller Sies Ins 14.5/15 15.5 16/16.5 17/175 18 18.5/19 19.5 20 21
Garment dimensions
Chest Size: cm 10 | 110 e 125|125 134|134 146 153|153 160 167 174
Back Length: cm 80180 81 82|82 83|83 84 86| 86 87 88 89
DECORATOR NOTES %ﬁ%
A reliable, tried and tested choice, the benchmark in its category. X
Tested for huvm'ulmsubs'unces
according to Oeko-Tex! Sland(;:i"llg(yl
COLOURS
OXFORD CLASSIC AZTEC
WHITE BLACK BLUE PINK BLUE
oD Y1 ZT
PANTONE® PANTONE® PANTONE® PANTONE® PANTONE® PANTONE®
FABRIC:11-0601 TPX FABRIC: 19-4005 TPX FABRIC: 14-4214 TPX FABRIC: 17-0000 TPX FABRIC: 13-2806 TPX FABRIC: 19-3950 TPX
PAPER: 7541C PAPER: BLACK C PAPER: 644 C PAPER: 877 C PAPER: 217 C PAPER: 653 C
C:0 M:0 Y:0K:0 C:100 M:50 Y:50 K:100 C:35 M:17 Y:0 K:0 C:0 M:0 Y:0K:60 C:2M:24 Y:0K:0 C:80 M:40 Y:0 K:35




R-933M-0
Men’s Short Sleeve Easy Care Oxford Shirt

russell

‘, Unsere Oxford-Modelle bieten ein elegant-gepflegtes Erscheinungsbild und
4 prasentieren Sie von lhrer besten Seite.

* Ruckenpasse mit 2 Seitenfalten
*  Legerer Button-Down-Kragen

= Abgerundeter Saum

*  Brusttasche links

*  Pflegeleicht (Easy Care)

GEWICHT:
@ MATERIAL: 0 orben 135 2/ @ VERPACKUNG:
arben g/m?
70% Baumwolle; 30% Polyester Oxford i Pack 1/ Karton 12
© Baumw o Poly r Oxfor Weifs 130 g/m? / Kar
WASCHANLEITUNG:
. . . HERKUNFT:
Geeignet fur 40°C Wasche und
R Bangladesch
Waschetrockner
S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL 6XL
Ihre Kérper Mafte
cm 92/97 97/102 102/107 107/112 n2/n7 17/122 122/127 127/132 132/137
Brustumfang
Ins 36/38 38/40 40/42 42/44 44/46 46/48 48/50 50/52 52/54
. cm 37/38 39/40 41/42 43/44 45/46 47/48 49/50 51/52 53/54
Kragenweite
Ins 14.5/15 15.5 16/16.5 17/17.5 18 18.5/19 19.5 20 21
Kleidergrofien
Brustumfang: cm 110 | 110 16 125|125 134 | 134 146 153|153 160 167 174
Rickenlange: cm 80|80 81 8282 83|83 84 86|86 87 88 89

HINWEISE ZUR VEREDELUNG
Ein durch und durch bewahrtes Oxford-Material - der Standard fiir Oxford-Hemden.

‘ \)
Tested for harmful substances
according fo Oeko-Tex® Standard 100

Shirley

WHITE BLACK OXFORD CLASSIC AZTEC
30 36 BLUE PINK BLUE
ob Y1 T
PANTONE® PANTONE® PANTONE® PANTONE® PANTONE® PANTONE®
FABRIC: 11-0601 TPX FABRIC: 19-4005 TPX FABRIC: 12-4214 TPX FABRIC: 17-0000 TPX FABRIC: 13-2806 TPX FABRIC: 19-3950 TPX
PAPER: 7541 C PAPER: BLACK C PAPER: 644 C PAPER: 877 C PAPER: 217 C PAPER: 653 C

C:0 M:0 Y:0K:0 C100 M:50 Y:50 K100 C:35 M7 Y:0K:0 C:0 M:0 Y:0K:60 C:2M:24 Y:0K:0 C:80 M:40 Y:0 K:35




russell

R-933M-0
Chemise Oxford Manches Courtes Facile d’Entretien

ENTRETIEN:
séche-linge
Votre taille
cm

Tour de poitrine
Ins

Tour de cou @
mesure de col
individuelle Ins

Mensurations des produits
Tour de poitrine: cm

Longueur de dos: cm

COMPOSITION:
70% Coton; 30% Polyester Oxford

Lavage en machine a 40°C et séchage au

92/97

36/38

37/38
14.5/15

110110
80180

Notre produit phare testé et approuvé alliant une durabilité exceptionnelle
a un grand raffinement, aujourd’hui disponible dans deux coupes homme.

Pointes de col boutonnées

*  Empiécement arriére avec 2 plis latéraux

*  Poche de poitrine en V sur le c6té gauche

= Bas arrondi

= Entretien facile, Boutons de rechange

o
<

M L
97/102 102/107
38/40 40/42
39/40 21/42

155 16/16.5

116 125125

81 82|82

NOTES POUR LA PERSONNALISATION
Un produit fiable, testé et approuvé. Un modéle dans sa catégorie.

WHITE BLACK
30 36
PANTONE® PANTONE®
FABRIC: 11-0601 TPX FABRIC: 19-4005 TPX
PAPER: 7541 C PAPER: BLACK C
C:0 M:0 Y:0K:0 €100 M:50 Y:50 K100

OXFORD
BLUE
oD

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 14-4214 TPX
PAPER: 644 C
C:35M:17 Y:0K:0

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 17-0000 TPX
PAPER: 877 C
C:0 M:0 Y:0K:60

DENSITE:
Couleurs 135g/m?
Blanc 130g/m?
ORIGINE:
Bangladesh
XL 2XL
107/12 n2/n7
42/44 44/46
43/44 45/46
17/17.5 18
134 | 134 146
83|83 84

CLASSIC
PINK
Y1

PA NE®

FABRIC: 13-2806 TPX
PAPER: 217 C
C:2M:24 Y:0K:0

3XL

17/122
46/48

47/48

18.5/19

1531153
8686

.Y4 )¢
BLUE

r4)
PANTONE®
<

FABRIC:
PAPER: 653 C

C:80 M:40 Y:0K:35

©

axL 5XL
122/127 127/132
48/50 50/52
49/50 51/52
195 20
160 167
87 88

CONDITIONNEMENT:
Paquet 1; Cartons 12

6XL

132/137
52/54

53/54
21

174
89

(ot

-3950 TPX

Tested for harmful substances
according fo Oeko-Tex® Standard 100
Shirley




Y R-933M-0
russe.  Camisa de Hombre de Tejido Oxford de Facil Cuidado y Manga Corta

6’ : Nuestra prenda basica indispensable para el entorno laboral que combina una
y x‘ durabilidad excepcional con una especial atencién por los detalles.
y ‘ ’\\ *  Botonadura hasta el cuello
_ = Canesu trasero con dos pinzas laterales
j * Bolsillo en forma de V en el lado izquierdo

\ : ' = Dobladillo con forma redonda
*  Facil cuidado

* Botones de repuesto

PESO:
@ MATERIAL: 0 De color 1358/ @ EMPAQUETADO:
. ., e color: g/m?, .
70% algodon; 30% poliéster Oxford Paquete 1; Caja 12
odlg o poll roxior Blanco: 130g/m? au J
CUIDADOS:
a=' | vado o 2 405 . ORIGEN:
@ a\,/a .o amaquina a y secado a Bangladesh
maquina
s M L XL 2XL 3XL 4axL 5XL 6XL
Medida de su cuerpo
Contorno del cm 92/97 97/102 102/107 107/112 112/117 117/122 122/127 127/132 132/137
pecho Ins 36/38 38/40 40/42 42/44 44/46 46/48 48/50 50/52 52/54
Il did
Cuello (medida) cm 37/38 39/40 41/42 43/44 45/46 47/48 49/50 51/52 53/54
disponible en un Ins 14.5/15 155 16/16.5 17/175 18 18.5/19 19.5 20 21

dnico tamafio
Dimensiones de la prenda

Contorno de pecho: cm 10 | 110 16 125|125 134|134 146 153|153 160 167 174

Longitud trasera: cm 80|80 81 8282 83183 84 86|86 87 88 89

(ot

Tested for harmful substances
according fo Oeko-Tex® Standard 100
Shirley

INDICACIONES DE DECORACION
Una opcidn de confianza, probada y testada: toda una referencia en su categoria.

WHITE BLACK OXFORD CLASSIC .Y4 )¢
30 36 BLUE PINK BLUE
oD Y1 rag
PANTONE® PANTONE® PANTONE® PANTONE® PANTONE® PANTONE®
FABRIC: 11-0601 TPX FABRIC: 19-4005 TPX FABRIC: 12-4214 TPX FABRIC: 17-0000 TPX FABRIC: 13-2806 TPX FABRIC: 19-3950 TPX
PAPER: 7541 C PAPER: BLACK C PAPER: 644 C PAPER: 877 C PAPER: 217 C PAPER: 653 C

C:0 M:0 Y:0K:0 C100 M:50 Y:50 K100 C:35M:17 Y:0K:0 C:0 M:0 Y:0K:60 C:2M:24 Y:0K:0 C:80 M:40 Y:0K:35




7 R-933M-0
russeww  Camicia Oxford Manica Corta, Ingualcibile, Facile da trattare

6’ . Un “must” in ogni ambiente di lavoro che unisce durata e grande attenzione al
y x‘ dettaglio, ora disponibile in due linee da uomo.
y ‘ _ ’\\ = Colletto “button down”
_ = Carré con 2 pieghe laterali
j * TaschinoaV

\ ; ' = Orlo stondato

= Stirofacile, bottoni di scorta

@ MATERIALE: 0 EETQ:BS . @ IMBALLO:
70% cotone/30% poliestere olori:135g/m*; Pacco 1; Cartone 12

Bianco: 130g/m?

m=' LAVAGGIO: @ ORIGINE:
@ Lavabile a 40°C e resistente all'asciugatrice Bangladesh

S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL 6XL
La misura del Vostro corpo
Taglia del cm 92/97 97/102 102/107 107/112 n2/n7 17/122 122/127 127/132 132/137
vestito Ins 36/38 38/40 40/42 42/44 44/46 46/48 48/50 50/52 52/54
'V“”SU? dl‘?' cm 37/38 39/40 41/42 43/44 45/46 47/48 49/50 51/52 53/54
collo taglia
unica Ins 14.5/15 15.5 16/16.5 17/17.5 18 18.5/19 19.5 20 21
Misure del capo
Misura del torace in: cm 10 | 110 ée 1251125 134|134 146 153|153 160 167 174
Misura delle spalle in: cm 80|80 81 8282 83183 84 86|86 87 88 89

NOTE PER | DECORATORI
Una scelta affidabile e ultracollaudata, un “must” nella sua categoria

‘ \)
Tested for harmful substances
according fo Oeko-Tex® Standard 100

Shirley

WHITE BLACK OXFORD CLASSIC .Y4 )¢
30 36 BLUE PINK BLUE
oD Y1 rag
PANTONE® PANTONE® PANTONE® PANTONE® PANTONE® PANTONE®
FABRIC: 11-0601 TPX FABRIC: 19-4005 TPX FABRIC: 12-4214 TPX FABRIC: 17-0000 TPX FABRIC: 13-2806 TPX FABRIC: 19-3950 TPX
PAPER: 7541 C PAPER: BLACK C PAPER: 644 C PAPER: 877 C PAPER: 217 C PAPER: 653 C

C:0 M:0 Y:0K:0 C100 M:50 Y:50 K100 C:35M:17 Y:0K:0 C:0 M:0 Y:0K:60 C:2M:24 Y:0K:0 C:80 M:40 Y:0K:35




R-933M-0
Meska koszula z krotkim rekawem, fatwa w pielegnacji, Oxford

russell

Styl koszul Oxford to jeden z najbardziej popularnych styléw. Nowoczesna,
dopasowana koszula meska oferuje jeszcze wieksze mozliwosci wyboru eleganckiego i
nowoczesnego wygladu.

Kotnierzyk zapinany na guziki

Karczek zdwoma bocznymi plisami
Kieszen w ksztatcie V po lewej stronie na
f " i wysokosci klatki piersiowej

*  Zaokraglone obszycie

= tatwa w konserwacji, zapasowe guziki

GRAMATURA:
Kolory: 135g/m?;
Biaty: 130g/m?

MATERIAL:
70% bawetna/30% poliester

PAKOWANIE:
Opakowanie 1; Karton 12

o ©

m=' PRANIE: POCHODZENIE:
[o] Pra¢ w 40°C, suszy¢ w suszarce Bangladesz
S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL 6XL
Twoje wymiary
Klatka cm 92/97 97/102 102/107 107/112 /17 17/122 122/127 127/132 132/137
piersiowa do
A E— Ins 36/38 38/40 40/42 42/44 44/46 46/48 48/50 50/52 52/54
s cm 37/38 39/40 2/42 43/44 45/46 47/48 49/50 51/52 53/54
o™ lns 14.5/15 155 16/16.5 17175 18 18.5/19 195 20 21
Wymiary ubrania
Rozmiar klatki piersiowej: cm 10 | 110 16 125|125 134|134 146 1531153 160 167 174
Dtugos¢ plecéw: cm 80| 80 81 8282 83183 84 86|86 87 88 89

UWAGI DEKORATORA
Niezawodna, sprawdzona i przetestowana, jako punkt odniesienia w swojej kategorii

‘ \)
Tested for harmful substances
according fo Oeko-Tex® Standard 100

Shirley

WHITE BLACK OXFORD CLASSIC .Y4 )¢
30 36 BLUE PINK BLUE
oD Y1 rag
PANTONE® PANTONE® PANTONE® PANTONE® PANTONE® PANTONE®
FABRIC: 11-0601 TPX FABRIC: 19-4005 TPX FABRIC: 12-4214 TPX FABRIC: 17-0000 TPX FABRIC: 13-2806 TPX FABRIC: 19-3950 TPX
PAPER: 7541 C PAPER: BLACK C PAPER: 644 C PAPER: 877 C PAPER: 217 C PAPER: 653 C
C:0 M:0 Y:0K:0 €100 M:50 Y:50 K100 C:35 M:17 Y:0 K:0 C:0 M:0 Y:0 K:60 C:2M:24 Y:0K:0 C:80 M:40 Y:0K:35




L Size Guide

russell
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All of our measurements are based on actual “To Fit” body sizes and not the size of the actual garment itself e.g. a polo shirt
with a chest to fit size of 92-97cms / 36-38" will fit someone with similar chest measurements; trousers with a waist to fit
of 50 Europe / 34" will fit someone with similar waist measurements etc.

To help you select the most appropriate size of garment(s) please refer to our measuring tips below.

Chest
Men: measure around the fullest part of the chest, 2.5cms below the underarm area ()
Women: measure around the fullest part of the bust @

Children: measure under the arms around the fullest part of the chest

Collar
Men: measure around the base of the neck @

Waist

All: measure around the natural waist, ensuring the measuring tape is kept taut ®

Leg Length

All: measure from the top of the inside leg at the crotch down to where trousers are normally worn with shoes (¥

Height

Children: standing still, with feet together and flat on the floor, measure from the top of the head to the ground ()

08-5941
www.russelleurope.com

1

Tested for harmful substances
according fo Oeko-Tex® Standard 100

Shirley
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Size Guide

All Products (excl. Shirts, Trousers, Shorts & Sweatpants)

Ladies’
Chest to fit (CM)
Chest to fit (INS)

Dress Size
UK
France
Italy

Germany/Europe

Men's
Chest to fit (CM)
Chest to fit (INS)

Shirts

Ladies’
Chest to fit (CM)
Chest to fit (INS)

Dress Size
UK
France
Italy

Germany/Europe

Men's
Collar to fit (CM)
Dual Collar Sizes (INS)

Individual Collar Sizes (INS)

Chest to fit (CM)
Chest to fit (INS)

XXS
72-77
28-30

34
38
32

XXS
82-87
32-34

XXS
72-77
28-30

34
38
32

S
37-38
14.5/15
145 15
92-97

36-38

Trousers & Shorts

UK (INS)
EUROPE

Leg Length (CM)

Leg Length (INS)

Blazers

Girls'
Chest to fit (CM)
Chest to fit (INS)

Boys'
Chest to fit (CM)
Chest to fit (INS)

28
44

Short
76
30

68 71

27 28

71
28

73
29

All Children’s Products (excl. Sweatpants)

Age (Years)
Height (CM)
Chest to fit (CM)
Chest to fit (INS)

www.russelleurope.com

XS S

1-2 3-4

90 104
51-56 56-63
20-22 22-25

3XL
107-112
42-44

20
48
52
46

3XL
117-122
46-48

3XL
112120
44-47

20
48
52
46

122127

42
58

30
46

4XL
49-50

19.5

19.5

48-50

96
38

101
40

axL
1n2-17
44-46

22
50
54
48

4XL
122127
48-50

4XL
120-130
47-51

22
50
54
48

44
60

32
48

101
40

106
42

Sweatpants (Children)

XS S M L XL 2XL
77-82 82-87 87-92 92-97 97-102 102-107
30-32 32-34 34-36 36-38 38-40 40-42

8 10 12 14 6 18

36 38 40 42 44 46

40 42 44 46 48 50

34 36 38 40 42 44

XS S M L XL 2XL
87-92 92-97 97-102 102-107 107-112 12-117
34-36 36-38 38-40 40-42 42-44 44-46

XS S M L XL 2XL
77-82 82-87 87-92 92-97 97-104 104-112
30-32 32-34 34-36 36-38 38-41 41-44

8 10 12 14 16 18

36 38 40 42 44 46

40 42 44 46 48 50

34 36 38 40 42 44

M L XL 2XL 3XL
39-40 41-42 43-44 45-46 47-48
15.5 16/16.5 17/17.5 18 18.5/19
15.5 16 16.5 7 175 18 18.5 19
97-102 102-107 107-112 nz2-17 Nn7-122
38-40 40-42 42-44 44-46 46-48
30 32 34 36 38 40
46 48 50 52 54 56
Regular Long Sweatpants
81 86 UK (INS)
32 34 Europe
73 76 79 81 84 86 89 91
29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36
76 79 81 84 86 89 91 94
30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37
M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL
5-6 7-8 9-10 1-12 13-14 15-16 Age (Years)
ne 128 140 152 164 176 Height (CM)
63-71 71-76 76-81 81-86 86-91 91-96 Waist to fit (CM)
25-28 28-30 30-32 32-34 34-36 36-38 Waist to fit (INS)

S
3-4
104

53

M
5-6
16
55
22

5XL
17-122
46-48

24
52
56
50

5XL
127132
50-52

5XL
130-137
51-54

24
52
56
50

5XL
51-52
20
20
127132
50-52

46
62

34
50

106 12

42 44

12 m7

44 46

7-8
128
58

9-10
140
61

23 24

6XL
122127
48-50

26
54
58
52

6XL
132137
52-54

6XL
137-144
54-57

26
54
58
52

6XL
53-54
21
21
132-137
52-54

48
64

XL
36
52

17
46

122
48

2XL

n-12
152
66
26




